
Company Type Contact Address Phone Fax Email Date (CST)

The Builders' Association Plan Room Lea Anne Hutton 720 Oak Street
Kansas City, MO 64106

(816) 595-4116 lhutton@buildersassociation.com 1/17/2023
  12:19 PM

Kansas Electric Prime Kevin Moore 1420 NW 36th
Newton, KS 67114

(316) 283-4750 kevinm@kansaselectric.com 1/17/2023
  4:56 PM

onvia Prime Source 
Management

509 Olive Way, Seattle
Seattle, WA 98101

(986) 521-4210
  Ext. 
2589687410

(525) 986-3540 sourcemgmt@onvia.net 1/17/2023
  8:28 PM

bidnet Plan Room kurt pitzer 15 british american blvd
latham, NY 12110

(800) 677-1997 gbs@bidnet.com 1/18/2023
  3:53 AM

Johnson Controls Fire 
Protection

Subcontractor
  /Supplier

Blaine Heble 404 S Holland
Wichita, KS 67218

(785) 249-3939 blaine.heble@jci.com 1/18/2023
  7:08 AM

DELTA ELECTRIC SUPPLY Subcontractor
  /Supplier

RANDY SHIELDS 833 E 8TH
WICHITA, KS 67214

(316) 262-3756 RANDY@DELTAELEC.COM 1/18/2023
  7:42 AM

Eby Construction Prime Lynn Anderson 2525 W 36th Circle 
North
Wichita, KS 67219

(316) 268-3566 landerson@ebycorp.com 1/18/2023
  8:31 AM

Phillips Southern Electric 
Co., Inc.

Prime Jason Phillips 650 E Gilbert St
Wichita, KS 67211

(316) 265-4186 jason@phillips-southern.org 1/18/2023
  8:33 AM

Phillips-Southern Electric Subcontractor
  /Supplier

Marc Brown 650 East Gilbert Street
Wichita, KS 67211

(620) 899-2533 marc@phillips-southern.org 1/18/2023
  10:40 AM

ePlan Plan Room John Noll 1400 Forum Blvd., 
Suite. 7B
Columbia, MO 65203

(573) 447-7130 eplan@eplanbidding.com 1/18/2023
  4:50 PM

Ziegler Electric Service, 
Inc.

Prime Wesley Marr Jr 1602 E 2nd St N
Wichita, KS 67214

(316) 262-2842 (316) 262-4982 wes.m@zieglerelectric.com 1/19/2023
  8:07 AM

Ziegler Electric Inc. Subcontractor
  /Supplier

Mark Schulze 1602 E. Second
Wichita, KS 67214

(316) 262-2842 Mark.s@zieglerelectric.com 1/19/2023
  1:42 PM

Gerena Construction Prime Sam J Gerena 9715 E 85TH ST N
VALLEY CENTER, KS 
67147-8714

(316) 461-7750 sam.gerena@gerenaconst.com 1/19/2023
  8:14 PM

P&E Company Prime Kyle Rutschman 1111 E. 37th St. N.
Wichita, KS 67219

(316) 838-7511
  Ext. 254

kyle.rutschman@peconstruct.com 1/23/2023
  9:20 AM

Dodge Construction 
Network

Plan Room John Doroy 2860 S State Hwy 161 
Ste 160 #501
Grand Prairie, TX 75052

(844) 326-3826 john.doroy@construction.com 1/24/2023
  2:43 PM

Southwestern Electrical 
Co, In

Subcontractor
  /Supplier

Brooks Innes 1638 E 1st St N
Wichita, KS 67214

(316) 263-1264 brooks@sw-electric.com 1/24/2023
  3:23 PM

American Electric Subcontractor
  /Supplier

Nikkie Zdrojewski 411 S. Washingtong
Wichita, KS 67202

(316) 267-5311 nzdrojewski@aecwichita.com 1/30/2023
  8:29 AM
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Linder & Associates, Inc Subcontractor
  /Supplier

Bill Quaney 840 N. Main
Wichita, KS 67203

(316) 308-0600 bill@linderandassociates.com 1/30/2023
  3:52 PM

Linder Subcontractor
  /Supplier

Bill Quaney 840 N. Main
Wichita, KS 67203

(316) 308-0600 bill@linderandassociates.com 1/30/2023
  3:53 PM
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